
Grade

Club

1

2

3

4
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Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Nottingham U8 and 8-14 Mini-Mon
BB-P1

22 September 2024
Nottingham

Results
Pos Name

1 Odysseas MORTON Ryecroft JC

2 Arthur ZAWADSKI Leicester JA

3 John LYNCH Leicester JA

4 Theo DYER Long Eaton JC

Time

Arthur John Theo Odysseas
ZAWADSKI LYNCH DYER MORTON

2 Mon 2 Mon 1 Mon 2 Mon

Long Eaton JC Ryecroft JCLeicester JA Leicester JA

1:20

0:11

4:54

1:47

1:21

3:00
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LOSS 10

5 LOSS

2
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2

2
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3

0

0

4

2

20

1
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